

Amos Herr House Landisville, Pennsylvania

An Invitation to Membership The Amos Herr House Foundation and Historical, Society

The Amos Herr House Foundation and Historical Society is a non-profit organization whose purpose it is to oversee the renovations, maintenance and usage of the historic house, barns and adjoining gardens to preserve the history and traditions of the greater Hempfield area

Members support this cause and receive the following benefits:

10% discount on books from Emma's Keeping Room (gift shop). Free Publications of the Amos Herr House Newsletter. Use of the Historical Library for research Three historical lectures each year.

We invite you to join us as we strive to preserve our area's heritage for present and future generations at the 1852 Herr Family Homestead located at 1756 Nissley Rd. Volunteer opportunities are available by searching the web site at

www.herrhomestead.org

Your selection and date, for your records____

××
${ m YES}$, I would like to become a member or renew my membership to the
Amos Herr House Foundation and Historical Society.
□ Guarantor Membership \$500.00
□ Sustaining Membership \$250.00
Contributing Membership \$100.00
□ Supporting Membership \$50.00
□ Friend and or Family Membership \$25.00
□ Individual Membership \$15.00
\$ In memory/or honor of
New 🗆 Renew 🗆
Name:
Address:
Phone :
E-mail:
Please return lower section with payment to:

Amos Herr House Foundation and Historical Society or <u>AHHF</u> PO Box 52 Landisville, PA 17538 Telephone: 717-898-8822